
1 Schwaben
Heinzelmann, Max
Khamngoen, Justin
Schall, Janina

18

Mayer, Alicia
Blasi, Moritz

1
7
2
4
4

K1
K2
K3

K4
K5

2 Niederbayern
Wilhelm, Christoph
Poschinger, Tobias
Kaschner, Leon

27

Novotny, Dominik
Klimas, Sebastian

12
3
7
3
2

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5

3 Unterfranken
Enders, Leandro
Terhar, Moritz
Friemelt, Kevin

29

Nitzsche, Nino
Müller, Marco

6
11
8
1
3

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5

4 Oberpfalz
Reithmeier, Leni
Bayer, Tobias
Faltis, Julia

34

Thiem, Oliver
Bock, Lena

8
6
6
6
8

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5

5 Oberbayern
Maurus, Matthias
Roth, Jannik
Schmieder, Korbinian

42

Bojnowski, Louis
Joachimstaller, Alexander

9
1
1

19
12

K1
K2

K3
K4
K5

6 Mittelfranken
Bärwald, Leon Alexander
Olonczik, Sarah
Kiesl, Christina

46

Hierl, Alexander
Jäger, Johannes

10
23
5
2
6

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5

7 Oberfranken
Fohr, Lena
Fohr, Lukas
, 

99

Hölzel, Timo
Hager, Magdalena

29
24

12
34

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5

Bezirkwertung

Platz Bezirk PunkteKlasse Fahrer Platz Fahrer


